G 2
(3 S

City of Hamilton
GENERAL ISSUES COMMITTEE

Meeting #:  19-002(i)
Date: February 15, 2019
Time: 9:30 a.m.
Location:  Council Chambers, Hamilton City Hall
71 Main Street West

Stephanie Paparella, Legislative Coordinator (905) 546-2424 ext. 3993

Pages

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST

APPROVAL OF MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING

3.1  February 8, 2019 3
COMMUNICATIONS

CONSENT ITEMS

STAFF PRESENTATIONS

6.1 2019 Tax Supported Operating Budget - Recommendations 18
(FCS18096(a)) (City Wide)

DISCUSSION ITEMS
7.1  Savings Generated from Funded Projects (FCS19007) (City Wide) 44

7.2  Food Advisory Committee 2019 Budget Request and Annual Report 49
(BOH19004) (City Wide)

7.3 2019 Volunteer Committee Budget Submission - Hamilton Cycling 66
Committee (PED18224) (City Wide)



10.

7.4 2019 Volunteer Budget Submission - Keep Hamilton Clean and Green
Committee (PW18095) (City Wide)

7.5 2019 Budget Submission Volunteer Advisory Committees (HUR18021)
(City Wide)

7.6 2019 Budget Submission - Housing and Homelessness Advisory
Committee (HSC18051) (City Wide)

7.7 2019 Budget Submission - Seniors Advisory Committee (HUR18019)
(City Wide)

7.8  City of Hamilton Veteran's Committee 2019 Budget Submission
(PED18236) (City Wide)

7.9  Arts Advisory Commission 2019 Budget Submission (PED18235) (City
Wide)

7.10  Sub-section (d) - 2019 Tax Supported Capital Budget Update

(FCS18097) (City Wide)
(Deferred to the Operating Budget Process by the General Issues
Committee at its Capital Budget meeting of January 21, 2018)

MOTIONS

NOTICES OF MOTION

ADJOURNMENT

Page 2 of 2
74

85

114

121

128

138

145



	Agenda

