

## City of Hamilton GENERAL ISSUES COMMITTEE

**Meeting #**: 19-002(i)

Date: February 15, 2019

**Time:** 9:30 a.m.

Location: Council Chambers, Hamilton City Hall

71 Main Street West

Stephanie Paparella, Legislative Coordinator (905) 546-2424 ext. 3993

			Pages
1.	APPROVAL OF AGENDA		
2.	DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST		
3.	APPROVAL OF MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING		
	3.1	February 8, 2019	3
4.	COMMUNICATIONS		
5.	CONSENT ITEMS		
6.	STAFF PRESENTATIONS		
	6.1	2019 Tax Supported Operating Budget - Recommendations (FCS18096(a)) (City Wide)	18
7.	DISCUSSION ITEMS		
	7.1	Savings Generated from Funded Projects (FCS19007) (City Wide)	44
	7.2	Food Advisory Committee 2019 Budget Request and Annual Report (BOH19004) (City Wide)	49
	7.3	2019 Volunteer Committee Budget Submission - Hamilton Cycling Committee (PFD18224) (City Wide)	66

		Page 2 of 2
7.4	2019 Volunteer Budget Submission - Keep Hamilton Clean and Green Committee (PW18095) (City Wide)	74
7.5	2019 Budget Submission Volunteer Advisory Committees (HUR18021) (City Wide)	85
7.6	2019 Budget Submission - Housing and Homelessness Advisory Committee (HSC18051) (City Wide)	114
7.7	2019 Budget Submission - Seniors Advisory Committee (HUR18019) (City Wide)	121
7.8	City of Hamilton Veteran's Committee 2019 Budget Submission (PED18236) (City Wide)	128
7.9	Arts Advisory Commission 2019 Budget Submission (PED18235) (City Wide)	138
7.10	Sub-section (d) - 2019 Tax Supported Capital Budget Update (FCS18097) (City Wide)	145
	(Deferred to the Operating Budget Process by the General Issues Committee at its Capital Budget meeting of January 21, 2018)	

## 8. MOTIONS

## 9. NOTICES OF MOTION

## 10. ADJOURNMENT